RIO2 LTD.

RIO2 LTD.

ISIN: CA7672171021 WKN: -

Overview

2024/07/17 16:27:01

Price
0.60 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA7672171021

RIO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

137 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.60 CAD (4,000)
0.61 CAD (13,000)
0.61 CAD

0.61 CAD

0.60 CAD

0.60 CAD
0.600121 CAD
53,142
31,891.62

19

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7672171021&ID_NOTATION=137627816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1a059e57a0d8562d4359a00fb7d1fa566aaaf4d7d838c93e48a63a4b86e6981&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48a3573eaf5bb9747&time=1721317347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5def7eaa8e4480b9b35d6791e54445cb98932654649b30bca4e7c74a4afce08&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=696854723ad0b7b93&time=1721317347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa8135a9af7c6e96a8062089871c966559a02aba6ec1becf74b4128eca687adf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96fba35db78872e2a&time=1721317347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f291cc70e36d9815d14a07c0741e77b05ebfad29cdc35bed0772f6780042d41f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae6ff33e06348ca8b&time=1721317347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfa2580519c28075b3965b49726af0cc1096e62b7e0ac32ec7a52eed1032c5a3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a96b057a93db718dc&time=1721317347&tool=RSC

RIO2 LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 16:27:01

Price
0.60 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA7672171021

RIO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

137 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.60 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.61 CAD (13,000)
Open 0.61 CAD
High 0.61 CAD
Low 0.60 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.60 CAD
VWAP 0.600121 CAD
Volume (pcs) 53,142
Trading volume 31,891.62
Number of trades 19
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +71.43% +140.00% -16.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +0.35 -0.12
Beta 1.56 0.81 1.39
Volatility 62.23 75.37 99.59

ERSTE

Group

1.000 l
0.875
0.750

o

0.500

Y
|

0.125

LLWW i

Sy

/

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:27 0.60 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2021/09/ 15:48 0.35EUR
30

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:29 0.356 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:14 0.4372 USD

Issues 17

Berlin 2024/07/ 17:20 0.404 EUR

0.57 CAD (269,325
0.51 CAD (133,109
0.47 CAD (201,671

)
)
)
0.34 CAD (198,543)
0.64 CAD (2024/05/21)
0.31 CAD (2024/01/22)
0.64 CAD (2024/05/21)
0.16 CAD (2023/11/08)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 19

0.00 9

0.00 5

0.01 8

0.00 15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137627816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205390037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314827798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86763869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86763869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224870030
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RIO2 LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

RI

Contact Details
RIO2 LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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